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Pierre & Papa 2018
Languedoc, France

Innocent Bystander 2019
 Yarra Valley Vic

Charles Melton 2019 Rose of Virginia
Barossa Valley, SA

San Martino Prosecco DOCG
Veneto, Italy

Swings & Roundabouts Sparkling NV
Margaret River WA

Yarrabank 2013 Cuvee Brut
Yarra Valley, Vic

Moet & Chandon NV Brut
Champagne, France

Sparkling 

Rosé

glass bottle/

/glass bottle



Trentham Estate 2019 Moscato
Murray Darling, NSW

Howard Park 2017 Riesling
Margaret River WA

Tim Adams 2019 Riesling 
Clare Valley, SA

Max Ferd Richter 2018 Estate Riesling
Mosel, Germany

Zillinger 2017 Nueland Gruner Veltliner (O,B)
Lower Austria, Austria

Birgit Braunstein 2018 Pinot Blanc (O,B)
Burgenland, Austria

Otro Vino 2019 Pinot Gris
Margaret River, WA

Devils Corner 2019 Pinot Grigio
Tasmania

Stella Bella 2019 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc  
Margaret River, WA

Flametree 2018 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon  
Margaret River, WA

Suckfizzle 2018 Sauvignon Blanc Semillon  
Margaret River, WA

Pa Road 2019 Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Rosily Vineyard 2019 Sauvignon Blanc (O)
Margaret River, WA

Domaine Thomas 2017 Sancerre
Sancerre, France

Otro Vino 2018 Chardonnay 
Margaret River, WA

Vasse Felix 2018 Filius Chardonnay 
Margaret River, WA

Xanadu 2015 Stevens Road Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA
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Wine

glass bottle/

White

(O) Certified Organic     (B) Certified Biodynamic



Red
Pike & Joyce 2019 Rapide Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills SA

Birgit Braunstein 2017 Pinot Noir (O,B)
Purbach, Austria

Yering Station 2015 Reserve Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Vic

Coffele 2017 Valpolicella
Veneto Italy

Langmeil 2018 Rough Diamond Grenache
Barossa Valley SA

Mr Mick 2016 Tempranillo
Clare Valley SA

Stella Bella 2017 Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River, WA

Talisman 2013 Cabernet Malbec
Geographe WA

Jim Barry 2017 ‘JB’ Cabernet
Coonawarra SA

Vasse Felix 2017 Filius Cabernet
Margaret River, WA

Bowen Estate 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon  
Coonawarra, SA

Xanadu 2016 Premium Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Rosily 2018 Shiraz (O)
Margaret River, WA

Charles Melton 2017 Father in Law Shiraz
Barossa Valley SA

Samuels Gorge 2017 Shiraz
McLaren Vale SA

Howard Park 2016 Leston Shiraz
Margaret River, WA
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(O) Certified Organic     (B) Certified Biodynamic

glass bottle/



10
9
9
9
9

Peroni Nastro
Two Suns
Asahi Soukai
Singha
Little Dove New World Pale Ale

Packaged Beer

9
9

Somersby Apple
Somersby Pear

Cider

13
14
11
10
10
11
13

8
9
7
7
7
7
8

Asahi Super Dry
Asahi Super Dry Black
Cricketers Pale Ale
GOAT Lager
Peroni Leggera
Single Fin Summer Ale
Matso’s Ginger Beer

Draught Beer

5
5
5
5

Flat White
Latte
Cappucino
Espresso

5
8
6
6

Long Black
Affogato
Mocha
Hot Tea Pot

Coffee & Tea

Beverages

5.503.50Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Lemonade / Solo / Sunkist
Soft Drink

7
8

4.50Orange / Apple / Pineapple
Fresh Coconut

Juice

10
10

6
6

VOSS Still
VOSS Sparkling

Water

Beverages

small large/

small large/

375 ml 800 ml/
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19
19
20
20

Nikka from the Barrel
Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Yoichi
Nikka Miyagykio

Nikka
Whisky

11
11
11
11
11

Vodka O
Untold Rum
Jim Beam Bourbon
Tequila Blu
Bombay Sapphir Gin

House
Spirits

11

11

20

12

17
14

Hendrick's
Tanqueray No. Ten
Monkey 47
Beefeater 24
Botanist Islay Dry Gin
Four Pillar Dry gin
Roku Dry gin

Gin

Whisky & Bourbon
12
17
20
24
20
14
11
14
12

Glenfidich 12 years old

Lagavulin 16 years old

Glenfarclas 15 years old

Balvenie 21 years old

Laphroaig Lore
Glenmorangie
Maker's Mark 46
Basil Hayden
Bulleit Bourbon

11
14
14
11
14
14
12

Rum
Bacardi
8 Years Old

Havana Club Añejo
7 years old

Appleton Estate
21 years old

Plantation
Pineapple Rum
Diplomatic Rum
Mount Gay Extra Old

Vodka
11
14
11
11
11

Belvedere Vodka
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito's Handmade Vodka



Cocktails



Six Senses
Sangria

Sunset
GT

19.00

19.00

FULL BODY REFRESHING WINE.

THAI STYLE REFRESHING DRINK

Homemade Sangria Red Wine infused with 
Thai Spices & Fresh Fruits balancing it with 

Honey & Chocolate Syrup.

Gin infused Thai Tea
with Refreshing Tonic.



Holly
Morning person

More Than Just
Sex on the beach

19.00

COFFEE COCKTAIL.

HYBRID RECIPE, MORE COMPLEX
THAN THE ORIGINAL.

Spice Rum mixed with Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Juice & Espresso Shot.

Gin, Orange Marmalade , Pomegranate,
Honey and Herb Bitter.

19.00

Cocktail



Let it B

Dead Sea

19.00

19.00

WHISKY COCKTAIL.

SWEET & SALTY COCKTAIL.

Bourbon, Banana Syrup, Pineapple,
Honey, Fresh Lime Juice served with Banana Chips.

Cognac & Whiskey, Honey, Sea Salt and 
Chocolate.



White Pearl

19.00

Black Pearl

19.00

Fruit Cart

19.00

SWEET & SOUR FRUIT MARTINI.

TWISTED FROM CLASSIC NEGRONI.

INSPIRED BY THAI MARKET FRUIT SELLER.

Vanilla Tea Vodka mixed with Lychee Juice, Citrus 
Liqueur garnished with Basil & Fruit Pearl.

Gin infused roasted Coffee Bean, Campari, Sweet 
Vermouth garnished with Coffee Jelly.

Dark Rum with Tropical Fruits ( Pineapple, Passion Fruit ) 
and Caramel Syrup, rimmed Glass with Thai Chilli & Salt

Cocktail



TEQUILA INFUSED THAI CHILLI MIXED TROPICAL FRUIT 
JUICE, TOP UP WITH BEER AND SERVED WITH 

FIREWORK STICK.

I Warn You

It’s Hot

22.00

Signature



Favourites
all time



The Wicker
Inspired by set meal and utensils of Thai rural folks in the 

past. The cocktail, there are herbal ingredients of Tom Yum, 
well-known Thai cuisine, fused inside it. The most important 
ingredient that cannot do without is Mekhong, Thai rum. By 
its sour and a bit spicy taste, making it go along perfectly 
with Thai folk style roasted peanuts and fried pulled pork.

24.00

The Porcelain
Drink like Royalty? From nobleman and royal palace 

people’s set of meal and utensils in the olden days, the 
cocktail emitting the scent of jasmine and pears. Gin 

infused with jasmine petals is the base spirit giving the 
soft and smooth taste. Besides, sipping it with rice crust 

and flavored tamarinds giving experience as though 
having royal thai cuisines.

24.00

Favourites
all time

Favourites
all time



Northern
To bring you touching the real sense of Northern Thailand, this drinkis created to 

portray the North where is well-know for cold-climate fruits agriculture. Strawberry 
and lychee are selected for this cocktail. Drinkers will experience the sweet-scented 

taste of lychee and rose aroma added on the top and allover the glass fragrantly.

20.00

Central
Longan is one of the tasty fruits that can be found in the central area of 
Thailand, so it is chosen to be blended and fused in this glass. With vodka 
infused pandan leaves, butterfly pea and pandan syrup for emphasising

the tastes and the scents like tasting delicious Thai desserts.

20.00

Easthern
This is the representative of the East, where corns are the local crop. Definitely! the 

base spirit of this drink must be “bourbon” and kicking up the tastes by vanilla, honey, 
and homemade spiced syrup. Adding up the taste by smoked spices and eating with 

grilled corn and melted salted butter for the most satisfying experience.

20.00

Southern
Among thousands of island around the southern coast of Thailand, there are 

tall-standing trees commonly seen called “coconut”, thus it is the inspiration for making 
this excellent drink. Because of its a bit greasy, sweet, creamy, and chocalate taste, 

making drinkers more satisfied when sipping it with Thai style toasted coconut chips.

20.00

Western
By preference of Thai people that love to eat pineapple dipped with salt and 
chili. The cocktail is based on pineapple flavor added sweet scented-ness by 

butter scotch, caramel, and vanilla. Served with pieces of pineapple poured salt 
and ground red chili for the mellower tastes that you never had of this drink.

20.00

Signature




